TC89P-1-503 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number TC89P-1-503-DG
Manufacturer Bourns Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number TC89P-1-503
Description TRIMMER 50K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Detailed Description 50 kOhms 0.5W, 1/2W PC Pins Through Hole Trimm
er Potentiometer Cermet 1.0 Turn Top Adjustment
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
This model TC89P-1-503 is available at DiGi Electronics.
DiGi Electronics offers a global database of semiconductor and electronic component datasheets.
We welcome your inquiries regarding pricing, lead time, or other product-related questions.
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
TC89P-1-503 Bourns Inc.
Series:
Trimpot® TC89 - Open Frame
Resistance:
50 kOhms
Tolerance:
±20%
Number of Turns:
1
Resistive Material:
Cermet
Termination Style:
PC Pins
Base Product Number:
TC89P
Product Status:
Obsolete
Power (Watts):
0.5W, 1/2W
Temperature Coefficient:
±250ppm/°C
Adjustment Type:
Top Adjustment
Mounting Type:
Through Hole
Size / Dimension:
Rectangular - 0.453" x 0.346" Face (11.50mm x 8.80mm)
Environmental & Export classification
RoHS Status:
ROHS3 Compliant
REACH Status:
REACH Unaffected
HTSUS:
8533.40.8050
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
1  (Unlimited)
ECCN:
EAR99
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
TC89P-1-503 Bourns Inc. TRIMMER 50K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935